
Common Name Cross Reference

Alfalfa 560309,
Amblyopyrum 560121-
American pima cotton
Animated oat
Annual Ryegrass
Annual phlox
Bachang 560998-
Barb goatgrass 560539-
Barley 559484,559492-

559648-559652,560053,
560139,560308,560331,
560564,560778-560781,
560925

Bermudagrass 561049-
Bitter melon
Bluegrass
Breadfruit
Carambola 560982-
Celery
Chickpea 559359-
Club wheat 561028-
Common oat 559368,
Common wheat 559522-

559557-559629,559646-
559653-559720,559928-
559962-559968,560115-
560128-560129,560318,
560582-560696,560787-
561074

Corn 559375,559380-
559473-559475,559916-
560074-560075,560081-

Cotton
Dry bean 559926,
Durum wheat 559630-

559969-559975,560335,
560718,560878-560895

Eggplant 560903-
Field corn 559935-

560316-560317
Flax
Garden bean 559390-

560310-560315,561045-
561051

Goatgrass 560555-
Grain sorghum 559482-
Guava
Japanese winterberry
Jointed goatgrass

560522
Kentucky bluegrass

561038,561040
Kleingrass
Kwini 561006-
Lehmann lovegrass

560332
560127
560140
560777
559392
559955
560999
560554
559521,
560137,
560561-
560912-

561050
560902
559922
560974
560983
560330
559363
561035
559721
559555,
559647,
559930,
560120,
560334,
560863,

559384,
559921,
560082
559396
561042
559645,
560698-

560906
559954,

559367
559391,
561046,

560557
559483
561025
560967
560508-

561037-

559908
561008
559907

Lentil
Lettuce
Madrone
Mandarin
Mangosteen
Marigold
Navy bean
Nierembergia
Orchardgrass
Oriental wheat

560159
559393,561053
559463-559471

560985
560992

559385-559386
559389
560301
561039

559976,560896
561047-Pea 559956-559961

561048
Peanut 559923
Pepper 560897
Perennial ryegrass 561052
Pumpkin 559387
Quince 559881-559906
Rambutan 561019,561021
Red clover 559485-559491,

559925,560138
Rice 559472,559915,560208-

560299,561036
Rye 560565-560581,560782-

560786
Safflower 559909,560161-560205
Shadbush 559401-559462
Snap bean 559394
Snap peas 559395
Sorghum 559723-559875,560343-

560501,561071-561073
Soybean 559364-559366,559369-

559371,559379,559397-559400,
559924,559927,559931-559934,
560206-560207,560300,560307,
560909-560911

Star fruit 560979-560981
Sugar beet 560135-560136
Sugarbeet 560130-560134,560336-

560342
Sugarcane
Sunflower
Sweet pepper
Tall fescue

561044
Tobacco 559388
Tomato 559377,559911-559914,

560323-560329

560160
559476-559481

559987
559374,561043-

Triticale
Upland cotton
Vinca
Watermelon
Waxgourd
Wheat
Wild einkorn
Wild emmer

559372-559373
559910

560302-560306
560901,561041

560900
559376,559378
560864-560870
560697,560872-

346


